
F. No. RGU/FoAS/Admission-CUET-UG/2024/010 

2 

1 

4 

It is to notify for all concerned that the 1list of provisionally shortlistedcandidates for admission ismentioned belovw for the B.Se (Agriculture) degree programme for the academic session 2024 -2025 under the CUET - UG 2024subject to verification of the documents submitted by the candidates. 

5 

2 

3 

4 

7 

8 

1 

6 

2 

11 

10 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

RONO HILLS, DOIMUKH, ARUNACHAL PRADESH 

SERIAL NUMBER FORM NUMBER 

1. OPENCategory:SelectedList 

FACULTY OF AGRICULTRUAL SCIENCES RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY 

SERIAL NUMBER FORM NUMBER 

2. STCategory:Selectedlist 

SERIAL NUMBER 

NOTICE FOR CUET UG- 2024 

RGUCUET240000752 
RGUCUET240000474 BAKHILA 

RGUCUET240000595 SHREEKANT SHRESTH 
RGUCUET240000374 PRABHAKAR KUMAR JHA 

SELECTEDLISTOFCANDIDATES 
BSc(Agriculture) 

RGUCUET240000461 

3. OBCCategory:SelectedList 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

AMIT KUMAR JANA 

RGUCUET240000621 HAGE NUPI 

RGUCUET240000614 
RGUCUET240000269 

RGUCUET240000555 TENZIN THINLEY 
RGUCUET240000612 TOLUM JUMNU 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

RGUCUET240000327 

RGUCUET240000438 CHEDEN DORJEE SONA 
RGUCUET240000308 ANNY WANGPAN 
RGUCUET240000484 BIBEKANANDA PING 
RGUCUET240000384 NABAM JERNIA 
RGUCUET240000514 SHUNEM KESEN 
RGUCUET240000411 CHAWIN MATEY 
RGUCUET240000559 BETONG TAKUK 
RGUCUET240000476 OYING TALOM 

FORM NUMBER 

RGUCUET240000415 

NADA MAMUNG 

RGUCUET240000683 

BENIGLU KARAP 

KUSHMI GUMSAR TAMIN 

Dated: 12.08.2024 

NIMA TOK 

TAKUM NGOMLE 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT 

ADRIKA MAHATO 

SUJEET KUMAR 

GENDER 
MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

GENDER 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

GENDER 
FEMALE 

MALE 

MARKS 

73.67 

65.83 

62 

60.67 

60.63 

MARKS 

58.50 

57.17 

54.33 

45.33 

43.50 

42.67 

40.50 

40.33 

39.50 

38.17 

38.00 

37.83 

37.83 
37.33 

36.67 

36.S0 

33.67 

MARKS 

59.67 

58 

sioRULAY, I Dean, 

Faculty of Agricultural Sciences 

Rajiv Gandhi University 

Rono Hills, Doimukh (A.P.) 

RGUCUET240000071 DONA BARUAH 

RGUCUET240000299 ANU SIRAM 

RGUCUET240000386 



SERIAL 
NUMBER 
1 

4. SCCategory:SelectedList 

1 

SERIAL NUMBER 

1 

2 

5.:Ex-Serviceman SelectedList 

SERIAL NUMBER 

6. EWS SelectedList 

SERIAL NUMBER 

FORM NUMBER 

RGUCUET240000345 

7. SupernumeraryCategory Selected List 

FORM NUMBER 

RGUCUET240000475 

FORM NUMBER 

RGUCUET240000624 
RGUCUET240000573 

FORM NUMBER 

INSTRUCTIONS FOR CANDIDATES: 

RGUCUET240000293 

Copy to: 

Importantdates& Time: 

1. DateofDocumentVerification 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

SHIVAM KUMAR 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

PEYIR BAM 

Venue for Admission: 

4. Notice board 
4. Office copy. 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

ABC/APAAR ID generated through DigiLocker 
HSLC (10th Standard) Certificate & marksheet 

HSSLC (12th Standard) Certificate & marksheet 
CUET Score Card (as applicable) 

AYUSH KUMAR 

ST/SC/OBCPWD/EWS Certificate (as applicable) 

I. PS to Registrar, RGU for kind information, please. 

MD IRSHAD HASSAN 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

NANG SINTHIYA NAMCHOOM 

The candidates are required to bring the following documents for verification/submission: 

2 

2. Admission fees paymentofSelectedCandidates:Up-to 19August2024(4pm) 
3. CommencementofClasses 

16August2024(10:00am-3:00pm) 

20August2024 

GENDER 
MALE 

Certificate for NSS/ NCC/ Sports/ Supernumerary/ Ex-Serviceman/ Kashmir Migrant etc. 
(as applicable) 

Candidates are required to produce original testimonials/documents and submit 2 (two) sets of 
self-attested photocopies of the above testimonials/documents along with 2 (two) sets of 
application forms during verification. 

Office of Dean 

2. Joint Registrar (Acad. & Con.) RGU for information, please 

RajivGandhiUniversity 

3. J. Director (CC) RGU for information with a request to upload in the university website. 

GENDER MARKS 

FEMALE 17 

MALE 

MALE 

GENDER MARKS 

Faculty of Agricultural Sciences 

MARKS 

FEMALE 

43 

44.33 

GENDER MARKS 
30 

41.83 

iDRULN,/ Dc¡n, 
Faculty of Agricultural Sclences 

Rajiv Gandhi University 

Rono Hills, Doimukh (A.P.) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

