

FACULTY OF AGRICULTRUAL SCIENCES RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY RONO HILLS, DOIMUKH, ARUNACHAL PRADESH

F. No. RGU/FoAS/Admission-CUET-UG/2024/010

NOTICE FOR CUET UG – 2024

Dated: 12.08.2024

It is to notify for all concerned that the 1stlist of provisionally shortlistedcandidates for admission ismentioned below for the **B.Sc (Agriculture)** degree programme for the academic session 2024 – 2025 under the CUET – UG 2024subject to verification of the documents submitted by the candidates.

SELECTEDLISTOFCANDIDATES BSc(Agriculture)

1. OPENCategory:SelectedList

SERIAL NUMBER				
SERIAL NUIVIDER	FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	GENDER	MARKS
1	RGUCUET240000752	AMIT KUMAR JANA	MALE	
2	RGUCUET240000474			73.67
3	RGUCUET240000595		FEMALE	65.83
1		THE STITLE STITLE	MALE	62
-	RGUCUET240000374	PRABHAKAR KUMAR JHA	MALE	60.67
5	RGUCUET240000071	DONA BARUAH	FEMALE	60.63
			LEIVIALE	1 60.63

2. STCategory:SelectedList

SERIAL NUMBER	FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	GENDER	MARKS
1	RGUCUET240000461	NADA MAMUNG	FEMALE	
2	RGUCUET240000621	HAGE NUPI	FEMALE	58.50
3	RGUCUET240000555	TENZIN THINLEY	MALE	57.17
4	RGUCUET240000612	TOLUM JUMNU	FEMALE	54.33
5	RGUCUET240000299	ANU SIRAM	MALE	45.33
6	RGUCUET240000327	BENIGLU KARAP		43.50
7	RGUCUET240000438	CHEDEN DORJEE SONA	FEMALE	42.67
8	RGUCUET240000308	ANNY WANGPAN	MALE	40.50
9	RGUCUET240000368	BIBEKANANDA PING	FEMALE	40.33
10	RGUCUET240000484		MALE	39.50
11	RGUCUET240000514	NABAM JERNIA	FEMALE	38.17
12		SHUNEM KESEN	FEMALE	38.00
13	RGUCUET240000411	CHAWIN MATEY	FEMALE	37.83
14	RGUCUET240000559	BETONG TAKUK	FEMALE	37.83
15	RGUCUET240000476	OYING TALOM	FEMALE	37.33
	RGUCUET240000386	KUSHMI GUMSAR TAMIN	FEMALE	36.67
16	RGUCUET240000614	NIMA TOK	MALE	36.50
17	RGUCUET240000269	TAKUM NGOMLE	MALE	33.67

3. OBCCategory:SelectedList

or obcorregory. Sciented List					
SERIAL NUMBER	FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	GENDER	MARKS	
1	RGUCUET240000415	ADRIKA MAHATO	FEMALE		
2	RGUCUET240000683	SUJEET KUMAR	MALE	59.67	
		SOJEET KONTIK	IVIALE	58	

য়াকাথায়োধা, / Dean,
কুনি (বিহ্নাল স্থাকাথা
Faculty of Agricultural Sciences
মানীৰ গাখি বিশ্ববিধান্ত্রথ
Rajiv Gandhi University
থানা হৈল বাইনুক্স (এফ.ম.)
Rono Hills, Dolmukh (A.P.)

4. SCCategory:SelectedList

SERIAL				
NUMBER	FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	GENDER	MARKS
1	RGUCUET240000345	SHIVAM KUMAR	MALE	43

5. :Ex-Serviceman SelectedList

SERIAL NUMBER	FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	GENDER	MARKS
1	RGUCUET240000475	PEYIR BAM	FEMALE	17

6. EWS SelectedList

SERIAL NUMBER	FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	GENDER	MARKS		
1	RGUCUET240000624	AYUSH KUMAR	MALE	44.33		
2	RGUCUET240000573	MD IRSHAD HASSAN	MALE	41.83		

7. SupernumeraryCategory Selected List

SERIAL NUMBER	FORM NUMBER	NAME OF THE APPLICANT	GENDER	MARKS
1	RGUCUET240000293	NANG SINTHIYA NAMCHOOM	FEMALE	30

INSTRUCTIONS FOR CANDIDATES:

The candidates are required to bring the following documents for verification/submission:

- ABC/APAAR ID generated through DigiLocker
- HSLC (10th Standard) Certificate & marksheet
- HSSLC (12th Standard) Certificate & marksheet
- CUET Score Card (as applicable)
- ST/SC/OBC/PWD/EWS Certificate (as applicable)
- Certificate for NSS/ NCC/ Sports/ Supernumerary/ Ex-Serviceman/ Kashmir Migrant etc. (as applicable)

Candidates are required to produce original testimonials/documents and submit 2 (two) sets of self-attested photocopies of the above testimonials/documents along with 2 (two) sets of application forms during verification.

Importantdates&Time:

1. DateofDocumentVerification

16August2024(10:00am-03:00pm)

- 2. Admission fees paymentofSelectedCandidates:Up-to 19August2024(4pm)
- 3. CommencementofClasses

20August2024

Venue for Admission:

Office of Dean

Faculty of Agricultural Sciences

RajivGandhiUniversity

Copy to:

- 1. PS to Registrar, RGU for kind information, please.
- 2. Joint Registrar (Acad. & Con.) RGU for information, please
- 3. Jt. Director (CC) RGU for information with a request to upload in the university website.
- 4. Notice board
- 4. Office copy.

Handansas, I Dedu

क्रियायस, / Dean, कृषि विश्वान संकाय Faculty of Agricultural Sciences राजीव गांधी विश्वविद्यालय Rajiv Gandhi University रोजो हिल्स दोईगुख (अस.प्र.) Rono Hills, Dolmukh (A.P.)